
Lahden seudun piirin mestaruus 250 tikkaa 20.11.2016  Hämeenlinna/Lammi

päivitetty 22.11.2016 klo 23.20

Pm-250 tikkaa Miehet

1 Hyyrynen Juha KLT MM 212 205 195 202 216 1030 192 210 197 214 201 1014 2044

2 Pylvänen Esa KLT MM 195 190 204 202 195 986 208 198 208 196 201 1011 1997

3 Ahola Kalevi K-HT MA 190 202 211 204 204 1011 193 200 197 194 192 976 1987

4 Ignatius Aulis LamTi MA 199 200 184 194 203 980 191 198 186 191 199 965 1945

5 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK MB 183 188 198 204 168 941 194 197 202 178 189 960 1901

6 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi MA 186 186 193 193 186 944 199 192 203 176 184 954 1898

7 Savolainen Juhani KLT MA 187 184 194 184 188 937 192 204 185 189 183 953 1890 2*43

8 Miettinen Martti LamTi MM 195 183 199 191 177 945 172 192 205 189 187 945 1890 1*43

9 Virtanen Pentti HTK MA 180 178 191 205 180 934 179 187 182 191 202 941 1875

10 Kuusela Sami KLT MB 181 179 190 193 178 921 188 179 195 193 190 945 1866

11 Sorvali Antero LamTi MA 184 194 183 203 179 943 182 176 187 188 189 922 1865

12 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT MB 172 179 176 178 189 894 194 186 189 195 195 959 1853

13 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi MB 174 185 178 184 179 900 178 203 187 183 186 937 1837  

14 Loikas Raimo HyvTi MB 177 192 176 192 164 901 201 195 186 175 174 931 1832

15 Karhu Timo HTK MC 166 187 188 167 191 899 191 168 187 184 193 923 1822 1*44 2*43

16 Leinonen Pentti PaTi MA 194 187 181 173 177 912 181 186 180 184 179 910 1822 1*44 1*43

17 Nieminen Raimo SiTi MB 180 179 197 175 195 926 189 178 175 153 187 882 1808

18 Tuomi Kalle NasTi MC 191 184 165 176 189 905 176 184 182 168 189 899 1804

19 Tenkku Eero KLT MB 168 182 171 181 183 885 186 181 187 185 168 907 1792

20 Hölsä Kari KLT MA 190 182 187 158 183 900 178 189 167 178 176 888 1788

21 Hannula Oiva HST MC 160 157 170 178 196 861 177 193 182 174 177 903 1764 1*44

22 Ovaska Risto HyvTi MB 181 193 173 162 175 884 178 163 166 187 186 880 1764 2*43

23 Paasimaa Simo LamTi MB 180 176 181 167 171 875 195 177 169 186 158 885 1760

24 Mikkola Matti SiTi MB 189 186 148 172 177 872 180 165 175 180 178 878 1750

25 Hakanen Kauko OriT MC 165 175 166 186 175 867 150 180 164 180 164 838 1705

26 Luototie Eino K-HT MB 178 169 153 170 168 838 179 173 188 160 156 856 1694

27 Poikonen Risto HTK MC 165 163 167 182 158 835 141 190 167 164 176 838 1673

28 Karnaattu Markku KLT MC 164 183 175 156 133 811 164 170 182 177 160 853 1664

29 Vilja Kalevi SiTi MC 133 169 152 167 166 787 174 167 167 164 182 854 1641

30 Eloranta Tomi K-HT MC 143 162 158 146 165 774 170 160 166 180 172 848 1622

31 Niemi Terho HTK MC 137 162 158 138 165 760 166 150 164 145 175 800 1560

32 Mäki Tapio K-HT MC 154 170 161 161 136 782 166 155 157 148 141 767 1549

33 Kosola Pauli HTK MC 142 142 142 143 147 716 160 160 162 151 141 774 1490

34 Uotila Vesa HTK MC 141 148 147 127 152 715 159 127 137 141 154 718 1433

35 Roponen Teuvo NasTi MC 131 124 142 121 133 651 145 98 98 109 93 543 1194

Naiset

1 Aaltonen Enni AsikT NA 204 200 195 202 206 1007 195 192 216 192 206 1001 2008

3 Alho Virpi HST NA 198 192 189 190 194 963 197 203 176 195 202 973 1936

2 Uitto Eeva AsikT NB 190 191 176 173 178 908 186 176 189 199 197 947 1855

4 Määttänen Tiina HST NB 188 176 179 189 188 920 162 184 184 180 172 882 1802

5 Vierimaa Taru K-HT NB 83 132 159 134 136 644 164 157 154 150 152 777 1421

up. Hautaniemi Liisa ITK NA 205 218 211 214 210 1058 217 213 220 209 216 1075 2133

Nuoret

1 Siik Samu HST NuB 117 97 71 79 108 472 105 60 75 86 119 445 917



Pk 25 tikkaa

MM

1 Hyyrynen Juha KLT MM 45 44 43 39 40 211

2 Pylvänen Esa KLT MM 42 37 34 42 42 197

3 Miettinen Martti LamTi MM 40 39 41 39 32 191

MA

1 Virtanen Pentti HTK MA 36 39 39 38 43 195

2 Ignatius Aulis LamTi MA 41 34 40 32 43 190

3 Savolainen Juhani KLT MA 36 39 35 42 34 186

4 Ahola Kalevi K-HT MA 34 34 39 36 39 182

5 Heikkonen Valto HyvTi MA 34 38 35 35 36 178

6 Sorvali Antero LamTi MA 34 31 45 28 37 175 3*10

7 Leinonen Pentti PaTi MA 38 33 31 35 38 175 1*10

8 Hölsä Kari KLT MA 36 30 38 22 29 155

MB

1 Mikkola Matti SiTi MB 37 42 38 37 36 190

2 Paasimaa Simo LamTi MB 34 40 36 33 42 185

3 Loikas Raimo HyvTi MB 34 36 38 39 36 183

4 Jaskola Yrjö HyvTi MB 30 46 35 36 34 181

5 Kotaniemi Simo AsikT MB 30 33 40 32 43 178

6 Kuusela Sami KLT MB 35 38 32 35 37 177

7 Kaarretkoski Martti HST MB 37 35 33 38 33 176

8 Tenkku Eero KLT MB 31 30 31 37 45 174

9 Nieminen Raimo SiTi MB 30 33 33 41 35 172

10 Ovaska Risto HyvTi MB 36 32 38 29 32 167

11 Sulkumäki Tauno HTK MB 27 39 30 35 34 165

12 Luototie Eino K-HT MB 31 25 34 39 27 156

MC

1 Karhu Timo HTK MC 40 36 41 34 37 188

2 Kivistö Jouko LamTi MC 32 35 41 38 33 179

3 Tuomi Kalle NasTi MC 38 34 30 35 36 173

4 Karnaattu Markku KLT MC 35 27 39 37 26 164

5 Vilja Kalevi SiTi MC 21 34 32 37 29 153

6 Uotila Vesa HTK MC 27 29 28 30 37 151

7 Hakanen Kauko OriT MC 36 20 30 35 29 150

8 Roponen Teuvo NasTi MC 29 31 29 21 38 148 3*10

9 Niemi Terho HTK MC 37 25 20 29 37 148 1*10

10 Eloranta Tomi K-HT MC 36 27 31 31 22 147 3*10

11 Hannula Oiva HST MC 31 27 38 25 26 147 4*9

12 Poikonen Risto HTK MC 24 35 26 22 34 141

13 Kosola Pauli HTK MC 28 33 24 26 29 140

14 Mäki Tapio K-HT MC 22 27 26 23 29 127

NA

1 Aaltonen Enni AsikT NA 40 35 39 36 41 191

2 Alho Virpi HST NA 36 39 36 30 41 182

up. Hautaniemi Liisa ITK NA 44 40 45 43 42 214

NB

1 Uitto Eeva AsikT NB 33 38 38 44 38 191

2 Määttänen Tiina HST NB 23 33 35 39 36 166

3 Vierimaa Taru K-HT NB 25 26 15 22 36 124

NuB

1 Siik Samu HST NuB 11 24 11 14 27 87



Joukkueet 25 t

1 KLT 771

Hyyrynen Juha 211

Pylvänen Esa 197

Kuusela Sami 177

Savolainen Juhani 186

2 LamTi 741

Miettinen Martti 191

Sorvali Antero 175

Ignatius Aulis 190

Paasimaa Simo 185

3 HyvTi 709

Ovaska Risto 167

Loikas Raimo 183

Jaskola Yrjö 181

Heikkonen Valto 178

4 HTK 689

Sulkumäki Tauno 165

Virtanen Pentti 195

Karhu Timo 188

Poikonen Risto 141

5 K-HT 612

Ahola Kalevi 182

Eloranta Tomi 147

Mäki Tapio 127

Luototie Eino 156


